
SC
HOOL VACCINES

Baldi Middle School

GAMP

CAPA

Grover Washington MS 

West Philadelphia HS

Kensington CAPA HS

Martin Luther King HS 

7/12/22

7/13/22

7/27/22

7/28/22

6TH-12T
H GRADERS 

CAN REGIST
ER AT

 ONE 

OF TH
E LOCATI

ONS

BELOW OR AN
Y C

ITY
LIFE

HEALTH CENTER IN
 PHILLY

K-5TH GRADERS
CAN REGISTER AT ANY  

CITYLIFE HEALTH CENTER
 IN PHILLY

 

Schedule all appointments online at 
www.philasd.org/vax

or by calling 1-877-926-9272.
Walk-ins welcome!

 
Students up to 18 years require consent by phone or paper 

Fels HS 7/21/22

7/25/22

7/26/22

7/20/22

7/14/22

7/19/22

&  PHYSICALS!
From 12-5PM at all locations

T d a P , M C V 4 ,  C O V I D - 1 9  &  m o r e

Ben Franklin HS

Central HS

http://clh/sdp

