&z

JOOL VA

TdaP,MCV4, COVID-19

6TH-12TH GRADERS CAN REGISTER AT ONE OF THE LOCATIONS

BELOW OR ANY CITYLIFE

HEALTH CENTER IN PHILLY

CityLife Health

From 12-5PM at all locations

Baldi Middle School	7/12/22
GAMP	7/13/22
CAPA He	7/14/22
Grover Washington MS	7/19/22
West Philadelphia HS	7/20/22
Fels HS	7/21/22
Kensington CAPA HS	7/25/22
Central HS	7/26/22
Ben Franklin HS	7127122
Martin Luther King HS	7/28/22

Schedule all appointments online at www.philasd.org/vax

or by calling 1-877-926-9272. Walk-ins welcome!



THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

K-5TH GRADERS

CAN REGISTER AT ANY

CITYLIFE HEALTH CENTER

Students up to 18 years require consent by phone or paper